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CAUTION: BE ALERT TO RUNWAY CROSSING CLEARANCES.

READBACK OF ALL RUNWAY HOLDING INSTRUCTIONS IS REQUIRED.

D

0.1° W
ANNUAL RATE OF CHANGE

JANUARY 2025

AIRPORT DIAGRAM

AIRPORT DIAGRAM
25107

25107

121.4
GND CON
119.25
OCALA TOWER
128.125
ATIS

29°10'N

29°11'N

82°14'W 82°13'W

HANGARS

TWR

HANGARS

RAMP

AVIATION

GENERAL

FBO

A12

A13

36
 78
ELEV 

0
0
6
.3
°

A

A9

A

A8

7
4
6
7
 X
 1

5
0

A

A7

A5

A4

A3

A

1
8
6
.3
°

A2

18

 80
ELEV A

2
6

 88
ELEV 

266.3
°

3009
 X 50

B

086.3
°

 87
ELEV 

8

    S-111, D-181, 2D-328 
    PCR 450 F/A/X/T
RWY 18-36
    S-30
    PCR 280 F/A/X/T
RWY 08-26

AL-5055 (FAA)

OCALA, FLORIDA

(OCF)

(OCF)
OCALA, FLORIDA

154

90
ELEV
FIELD

B
3

B
2

B
1

B

A11

A10

A6

RAMP

SCHOOL

FLIGHT

RAMP

CARGO

RAMP

FBO

A1

OCALA INTL-JIM TAYLOR FLD

OCALA INTL-JIM TAYLOR FLD

A9

S
E

-3,  12 JU
N

 2025  to  10 JU
L 2025 S

E
-3

,  
12

 J
U

N
 2

02
5 

 to
  1

0 
JU

L 
20

25


